
Moon Phases New Crescent
First 

Quarter
Gibbous Full

Dissemi-
nating

Last 
Quarter

Balsamic

Date/Time

1-3
3-7

10:16p

7-11
11:02a

11-15
6:48a

15-19
9:54a

19-23
10:07a

23-26
12:39a

26-29
9:43a

29-30
7:19p

Moon Signs a b c d e f g h i j k l

Date/Time

Astronomical Samhain (on the 7th) is the day that 
the SUN reaches 15 of Scorpio.

1-2
2-4

12:47a
4-6

4:01a
6-8

8:02a
8-10

2:00p
10-13

10:55p
13-15

10:46a
15-18

11:42p

18-20
10:56a

20-22
6:43p

22-25
11:10p

25-27
1:37a

27-29
3:35a

29-30
6:08a

All times noted are for the Eastern Time Zone. Ingress occurs on the first date listed. Subtract 1 hour for Central Time, 2 for Mountain, 3 for Pacific. Add 4 hours for UTC.
These subtractions and additions may change the date of sign and phase changes in those locations. Note any date changes on this calendar for quick reference. Void of
course table shows start and end times by date.

Auntie Moon’s Quick-View Lunar Calendar

November 2018

Moon Void of Course

Begins Ends

2 12:31a 2 12:47a

4 2:26a 4 4:01a

6 3:19a 6 8:02a

8 5:42a 8 2:00p

10 10:36p 10 10:55p

13 10:14a 13 10:46a

15 10:59p 15 11:42p

18 3:04a 18 10:56a

20 5:46p 20 6:43p

22 4:58a 22 11:10p

25 12:31a 25 1:37a

27 2:22a 27 3:35a

29 4:47a 29 6:08a

New Moon Wishes
Major Events

Dates—Moon Signs—Degrees 

Astronomical Samhain
Sun at 15 Scorpio

7
6:32a

Scorpio

New Moon
7

11:02a
15 Scorpio

Sun enters Sagittarius
22

4:02a
Taurus/
Gemini

Thanksgiving 22 Taurus/Gemini

Full Moon
23

12:39a
00 Gemini

Full Moon is on Nov 22 for all time zones west of ET.

S M T W T F S

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 1
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