

Auntie Moon's Quick-View Lungr Calendar

November 2018



S M T W T F S 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1

Moon Signs	Υ	X	П	(6)	રા	m	¢۱	Ħ	Ž	η,	<i>7</i> 77	H
Astronomical Samhain (on the 7 th) is the day that the SUN reaches 15° of Scorpio.			1-2	2-4 12:47a	4-6 4:01a	6-8 8:02a	8-10 2:00p	10-13 10:55p	13-15 10:46a	15-18 11:42p		
Date/Time	18-20 10:56a	20-22 6:43p	22-25 11:10p	25-27 1:37a	27-29 3:35a	29-30 6:08a						

Moon Phases	New	Crescent	First Quarter	Gibbous	Full	Dissemi- nating	Last Quarter	Balsamic
Date/Time							1-3	3-7 10:16p
	7-11 11:02a	11-15 6:48a	15-19 9:54a	19-23 10:07a	23-26 12:39a	26-29 9:43a	29-30 7:19p	

Major Dates—Moon S	Events Signs—Deg	rees Lama	a. New Moon T	New Moon Wishes			
Astronomical Samhain Sun at 15° Scorpio	7 6:32a	Scorpio	ain New Moon The Son Son The Son Son Moon The Son Moon Th				
New Moon	7 11:02a	15° Scorpio	Debt and loans				
Sun enters Sagittarius	22 4:02a	Taurus/ Gemini	Investments Transformation Reinvention and repurposing				
Thanksgiving	22	Taurus/Gemini	Sex ESP Secrets				
Full Moon 23 12:39a 00° Gemini		The occult					
- 11							

Moon Void of Course Begins Ends 2 12:31a 2 12:47a 4:01a 2:26a 3:19a 6 8:02a 2:00p 5:42a 10 10:55p 10:36p 10:14a 13 10:46a 15 10:59p 15 11:42p 18 3:04a 18 10:56a 20 5:46p 20 6:43p 4:58a 22 11:10p 25 12:31a 25 1:37a 27 2:22a 27 3:35a



All times noted are for the Eastern Time Zone. Ingress occurs on the first date listed. Subtract 1 hour for Central Time, 2 for Mountain, 3 for Pacific. Add 4 hours for UTC. These subtractions and additions may change the date of sign and phase changes in those locations. Note any date changes on this calendar for quick reference. Void of course table shows start and end times by date.